
Participant Name Email Date Company Attendee Type
1 Fidel Encarnacion fidel.encarnacion@cdph.ca.gov 9/2/2015 Webex
2 Lilyane Glamben lglamben@ontrackconsulting.org 9/2/2015 Webex
3 erika green egreen@cars-rp.org 9/2/2015 Webex
4 Rhodora Ursua rursua@appealforhealth.org 9/2/2015 Webex
5 Kim Swanberg kswanberg@cars-rp.org 9/2/2015 Webex
6 Melen Vue melen@namica.org 9/2/2015 Webex
7 Dana Fields-Johnson dfieldsjohnson@healthedcouncil.org 9/2/2015 Webex
8 Carol Neidenberg caroln@cchea.org 9/2/2015 Webex
9 Yaneth Rodriguez ylr@usc.edu 9/2/2015 Webex

10 Jessica Steier jessica.steier@lewin.com 9/2/2015 Webex
11 Luba luba@mentalhealthsf.org 9/2/2015 Webex
12 Kurt Schweigman nativeconsultant@outlook.com 9/2/2015 Webex
13 Matt Rueckert mrueckert@urbanstrategies.us 9/2/2015 Webex
14 Elizabeth Harris dr.elizabeth.harris@trylonassociates.org 9/2/2015 Webex
15 Claradina Soto toya@usc.edu 9/2/2015 Webex
16 Roberta Chambers rchambers@resourcedevelopment.net 9/2/2015 Webex
17 Ashley Grable agrable@pciglobal.org 9/2/2015 Webex
18 Shawni Smith sdsmith@hsag.com 9/2/2015 Webex
19 Janice Yuwiler jyuwiler@mail.sdsu.edu 9/2/2015 Webex
20 Haydee Cuza hcuza@peersnet.org 9/2/2015 Webex
21 Angela Tang angelatang@ramsinc.org 9/2/2015 Webex
22 Erica eshehane@ssg.org 9/2/2015 Webex
23 John Lewis jlewis@urbanstrategies.us 9/2/2015 Webex
24 Monica monica@mentalhealthsf.org 9/2/2015 Webex
25 ncaskey ncaskey@wested.org 9/2/2015 Webex
26 Yeni Palomino ypalomino@sdchip.org 9/2/2015 Webex
27 Rocco roccocheng@yahoo.com 9/2/2015 Webex
28 bennie Crayton bennie.crayton@ventura.org 9/2/2015 Webex
29 Matt Rueckert mrueckert@urbanstrategies.us 9/2/2015 Webex
30 John Lewis jlewis@urbanstrategies.us 9/2/2015 Webex
31 Valerie yerval@comcast.net 9/2/2015 Webex
32 Veatrice Jews vjews@msn.com 9/2/2015 Webex
33 Eilene Cary ecary@ontrackconsulting.org 9/2/2015 Webex
34 Peggy Thomas pjthomas@ontrackconsulting.org 9/2/2015 ONTRACK In-person
35 Hali Hanson hacnimplerhanson@ucdavis.edu 9/2/2015 UCDavis In-person
36 Bob Krueger blerueger@tableau.com 9/2/2015 Tableau In-person
37 Dianne Littlefield dlittefield@sierrahealth.org 9/2/2015 Sierra Health In-person
38 Sergio Aguilar-Garcia 9/2/2015 CRHD In-person
39 Roland Moore roland@pire.org 9/2/2015 PIRE In-person
40 D. Watson dwatson@MHASD.org 9/2/2015 MHASD In-person
41 Nolan Zane nwzane@ucdavis.edu 9/2/2015 ONTRACK In-person
42 Alicia Nelson thecuttingedgejourney.3105@gmail.com 9/2/2015 In-person
43 Poshi Mikalson pmikalson@norcalmha.org 9/2/2015 NorCal MHA In-person
44 Ken Einhaus keinhaus@cars.rp.org 9/2/2015 CARS In-person
45 Cindy Huang cyhua@ucdavis.edu 9/2/2015 UCDavis In-person
46 Brenda Peeler bpeeler@cablackhealthnetwork.org 9/2/2015 Calif BIK Health Network In-person
47 Susan Gallagher sgallagher@norcalmha.org 9/2/2015 NorCal MHA In-person
48 Diane Godard dgodard@ucdavis.edu 9/2/2015 UCO/CRC In-person
49 Brit Irby brit@innovationbridgeinc.com 9/2/2015 Inn Bridge In-person
50 Perry Howard phowarf@cibhs.org 9/2/2015 CIBHS In-person
51 Richard Zaldivar richard.zaldivar@twlmp.org 9/2/2015 In-person
52 Paul M mulm@nativehealth.org 9/2/2015 NAHC In-person
53 Stacie Hiramoto shiramoto@remhdco.org 9/2/2015 REMHDCO In-person
54 Name Email Address 9/2/2015 Organization In-person
55 Brightstar Ohlson bohlson@brightrearchgroup.com 9/2/2015 In-person
56 Kristee Haggins khaggins@cibhs.org 9/2/2015 CIBHS In-person
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57 Nicki King njking@ucdavis.edu 9/2/2015 UCDavis In-person
58 Gwen Khumalo gwen@avidhealthcareservices.com 9/2/2015 Avid Health Services In-person
59 L. Tate drlatate@gmail.com 9/2/2015 In-person
60 Bill Holcomb wrholcomb@gmail.com 9/2/2015 BHC In-person
61 Sandra Villanueva sandravillanueva@lmu.edu 9/2/2015 LMU-PARC In-person
62 DeAnne Blankenship dblankenship@healthcollaborative.org 9/2/2015 In-person
63 Madalynn Rucker mcrucker@ontrackconsulting.org 9/2/2015 ONTRACK In-person
64 Matt Cervantes mcervantes@sierrahealth.org 9/2/2015 Sierra Health In-person
65 Juan-Carlos Rodrigo-Mirada jcrodrigomirada@ucdavis.edu 9/2/2015 UCDavis In-person
66 Alberto Ortega-Hinojoia aortega@impaqint.com 9/2/2015 IMPAQ International In-person
67 Domenica Giovanni domayne@maberme.com 9/2/2015 Maberme In-person
68 Lauren Berger lkberger@ucdavis.edu 9/2/2015 UCDavis In-person
69 Connie Chan Robison connie@connectccp.org 9/2/2015 PHI/CCP In-person
70 William Rhett-Mariscal wrhettmariscal@cibhs.org 9/2/2015 CIBHS In-person
71 Janet King janetkanativehealth.org 9/2/2015 In-person
72 Rachel Logan fachellogan_rfdc@yahoo.com 9/2/2015 In-person
73 Vanesscia Cresci vanesscia.cresci@crihb.org 9/2/2015 CRIHB In-person

1 Fidel Encarnacion fidel.encarnacion@cdph.ca.gov 9/9/2015 Webex
2 Leslie Ewing lewing@pacificcenter.org 9/9/2015 Webex
3 Ashley Grable agrable@pciglobal.org 9/9/2015 Webex
4 Maribel Baez mbaez@healthright360.org 9/9/2015 Webex
5 Lue Yang luenyang@fresnocenter.com 9/9/2015 Webex
6 Rachel Logan rachellogan_rfdc@yahoo.com 9/9/2015 Webex
7 Dana Ransons dana.ransons@lgbtcenteroc.org 9/9/2015 Webex
8 Michael Duran mduran@ihcscv.org 9/9/2015 Webex
9 Phyllis Clark hhwcmovement@yahoo.com 9/9/2015 Webex

10 Joel Baum jbaum@genderspectrum.org 9/9/2015 Webex
11 Ana Lopez ana.lopez@longbeach.gov 9/9/2015 Webex
12 Carolyn B. Murray carolyn.murray@ucr.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
13 Roland Moore roland@prev.org 9/9/2015 Webex
14 Rose Langensiepen rose@aboveallconsulting.com 9/9/2015 Webex
15 Keosha Partlow keoshapartlow@cdrewu.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
16 Marianne mbrown@vcc.clinic 9/9/2015 Webex
17 Trung trung@vydc.org 9/9/2015 Webex
18 Anthony White anthonyw@fhcsd.org 9/9/2015 Webex
19 Bruce bmwheatley@gmil.com 9/9/2015 Webex
20 Livia ms_livia@sbcglobal.net 9/9/2015 Webex
21 Heather heatherh@srhealthcenters.org 9/9/2015 Webex
22 Ayela Mujeeb ayelam@nativehealth.org 9/9/2015 Webex
23 eba laye pearlprogram@yahoo.com 9/9/2015 Webex
24 Summer Sinan summer@suscolcouncil.org 9/9/2015 Webex
25 Maryanne McGlothlin mmcglothlin@fcservices.org 9/9/2015 Webex
26 Aarika Riddle aarika@acs-teens.org 9/9/2015 Webex
27 Jennifer Ruiz jruiz@faihp.org 9/9/2015 Webex
28 Victoria Young vsuchsland@ccc-sd.org 9/9/2015 Webex
29 Haydee Cuza hcuza@peersnet.org 9/9/2015 Webex
30 Janelle Kistler jkistler@ucsd.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
31 Gianna Tran gianna@ebayc.org 9/9/2015 Webex
32 Melen Vue melen@namica.org 9/9/2015 Webex
33 Ruben Cantu rcantu@cpehn.org 9/9/2015 Webex
34 Eva Matthews ematthews@fhcsd.org 9/9/2015 Webex
35 Kate Burch kburch@health-access.org 9/9/2015 Webex
36 Kelly Vasquez kvasquez@cccil.org 9/9/2015 Webex
37 kathryn knevard@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
38 Alberto Ortega aortega@impaqint.com 9/9/2015 Webex
39 Denise denisepenn@aol.com 9/9/2015 Webex
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40 Bethany Pace-Danley bpacedanley@healthmanagement.com 9/9/2015 Webex
41 Emily Battaglia emily@catholiccharitiesca.org 9/9/2015 Webex
42 Zack Darrah zachd@firminc.org 9/9/2015 Webex
43 Mistique Felton mfelton@laclinica.org 9/9/2015 Webex
44 Salvador salvador.manzo@ventura.org 9/9/2015 Webex
45 liz hunt lhunt@ihcscv.org 9/9/2015 Webex
46 Jordan Thompson jthompson@cceb.org 9/9/2015 Webex
47 Karen Ferguson, IRC karen.ferguson@rescue.org 9/9/2015 Webex
48 Jack McCurley jack.mccurley@thetrevorproject.org 9/9/2015 Webex
49 Raquel Lopez raquell@lacasadelaraza.org 9/9/2015 Webex
50 leland larrambide@alumnae.mills.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
51 Katherine Mason kmason@catholiccharitiesscc.og 9/9/2015 Webex
52 Ben Barr ben@rainbowcc.org 9/9/2015 Webex
53 Johnathan Logan jlogan.mccsd@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
54 Esther Chow estherc@acmhs.org 9/9/2015 Webex
55 Shonna McDaniels sojomuseum@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
56 Everardo Alvizo ealvizo@ssg.org 9/9/2015 Webex
57 R. Bong Vergara rbongvergara@cypher-international.org 9/9/2015 Webex
58 Patrice Wagonhurst pwagonhurst@wellchild.org 9/9/2015 Webex
59 Kurt Schweigman nativeconsultant@outlook.com 9/9/2015 Webex
60 Cheryl Branch cherylbranch@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
61 Mona Desai mdesai@chla.usc.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
62 Mel Mason mel@villageprojectinc.org 9/9/2015 Webex
63 Arlene Schneir aschneir@chla.usc.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
64 benita revbenita@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
65 charlie toledo suscol@suscol.net 9/9/2015 Webex
66 Robyn rodendahl@healthmanagement.com 9/9/2015 Webex
67 benita revbenita@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
68 Dale Henry dalehenry21@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
69 Dixie Galapon dgalapon@upacsd.com 9/9/2015 Webex
70 Marlena Uhrik drmuhrik@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
71 Tonya Mack aynot2009@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
72 Michael Helmick mhelmick@remhdco.org 9/9/2015 Webex
73 Ron Shaw shaw.ron1@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
74 Max Freund max@lfleadership.com 9/9/2015 Webex
75 Gwen Wilson gwen@goalsforwomen.com 9/9/2015 Webex
76 Valerie Yerger valerie.yerger@ucsf.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
77 Madalynn Rucker mcrucker@ontrackconsulting.org 9/9/2015 Webex
78 Lilyane Glamben lglamben@ontrackconsulting.org 9/9/2015 Webex
79 craig craigthemovie@hush.com 9/9/2015 Webex
80 Rhodora Ursua rursua@appealforhealth.org 9/9/2015 Webex
81 Yaneth Rodriguez ylr@usc.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
82 David Kakishiba junji@ebayc.org 9/9/2015 Webex
83 Susana Sngiem susana.sngiem@ucclb.org 9/9/2015 Webex
84 Adrienne Bausley adrienne.cabwhp@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
85 Jan Hefner janhefner@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
86 Kerrie kmelton@sjcbhs.org 9/9/2015 Webex
87 Mike Young mkyoung@sjcbhs.org 9/9/2015 Webex
88 gwen gwen@avidhealthcareservices.com 9/9/2015 Webex
89 Carrie Johnson drcjohnsn@aol.com 9/9/2015 Webex
90 Adrienne Bausley adrienne.cabwhp@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
91 sonya aadam sonya.cabwhp@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
92 Orvin Hanson ohanson@indianhealth.com 9/9/2015 Webex
93 Jesse Herrera chuylcsw@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
94 Ricardo Carrillo rcarrillo@laclinica.org 9/9/2015 Webex
95 Mia Humphreys mhumphreys@chla.usc.edu 9/9/2015 Webex
96 Susan Fanelli susan.fanelli@cdph.ca.gov 9/9/2015 Webex
97 Dawn Cooks cooks.dawn.legal@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex



98 Marlena Uhrik drmuhrik@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
99 vivian lee vlee@ltsc.org 9/9/2015 Webex

100 Ben Barr ben@rainbowcc.org 9/9/2015 Webex
101 Maria Anaya marianaya@elsolnec.org 9/9/2015 Webex
102 Poshi Mikalson pmikalson@norcalmha.org 9/9/2015 Webex
103 Candice Adam-Medefind candice@healthyhousemerced.org 9/9/2015 Webex
104 Natalie ny@publichealthadvocacy.org 9/9/2015 Webex
105 shirleyCoates scoates.soew1@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
106 Gwen Wilson gwen@goalsforwomen.com 9/9/2015 Webex
107 Gwen Wilson gwen@goalsforwomen.com 9/9/2015 Webex
108 Marlena Uhrik drmuhrik@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
109 Dawn Cooks cooks.dawn.legal@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
110 kathryn knevard@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
111 metta mettaconection@yahoo.com 9/9/2015 Webex
112 charlie toledo suscol@suscol.net 9/9/2015 Webex
113 Darwin Rodriguez darwin.rodriguez@twlmp.org 9/9/2015 Webex
114 Connie Cha cocha@co.fresno.ca.us 9/9/2015 Webex
115 Tonya Mack aynot2009@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Webex
116 Jordan Thompson jthompson@cceb.org 9/9/2015 Webex
117 Anthony Galace anthonyg@greenlining.org 9/9/2015

  
Institute In-person

118 D. Blankenship dblankenship@healthcollaborative.org 9/9/2015 In-person
119 Connie Robison connie@connectccp.org 9/9/2015 PHI In-person
120 Sam snuhez@ffsjide 9/9/2015 ffsj In-person
121 Dana Fields-Johnson dfieldsjohnson@healthedcouncil.org 9/9/2015 Health Ed Council In-person
122 Betty Williams betty.w@jlteamworks.com 9/9/2015 In-person
123 Myel Jenkins mjenkins@sierrahealth.org 9/9/2015 In-person
124 Amy Faulstich amy.faulstich@sonoma-county.org 9/9/2015 In-person
125 Lindsay Grant lgrant@cpfsj.org 9/9/2015 CPFSJ In-person
126 Beatrice Lee beatrice .lee@dhti.org 9/9/2015 DHTI In-person
127 Lynn K. lynnaiak@cafcc.org 9/9/2015 In-person
128 Pleshette Roberson contact@sacculturalhub.com 9/9/2015 SacCulturalHub In-person
129 Paizha Stoothoff pstoothoff@healthright360.org 9/9/2015 Health Right 360 In-person
130 Sunjung Cho scho@apccounseling.org 9/9/2015 APCC In-person
131 W. Quann quann.g@aol.com 9/9/2015 Pauis Assoc In-person
132 S. Yang ssyang@hmongculturalcenter.net 9/9/2015

  
Center In-person

133 Emily Borg eborg@ucsc.edu 9/9/2015 FFSJ In-person
134 Matt Cervantes mcervantes2sierrahealth.org 9/9/2015 Sierra Health In-person
135 Elberta Eriksson eeriksson@marinmultidisciplianryteamsojc.c 9/9/2015 In-person
136 Jim gilmen jimgmcvys@jmail.com 9/9/2015 UCDavis In-person
137 Heloisa Heinen heloisa.heinen@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Positive Images In-person
138 Jackie Jimenez jnjimenez@shcglobal.net 9/9/2015 In-person
139 Ze Yang zyang@hmongculturalcenter.net 9/9/2015 In-person
140 Ben Hudson ben@ghcmail.org 9/9/2015 Gender Health Center In-person
141 Gulshan Yusufzai gyusufzai@yahoo.com 9/9/2015

   
Foundation In-person

142 Laurel Benhamida laurelbenhamida@yahoo.com 9/9/2015 In-person
143 Wanda Tapri wctapri@latinoserviceproviders.org 9/9/2015 Latino See Providers In-person
144 Stacie Hiramoto shiramoto@remhdco.org 9/9/2015 REMHDCO In-person
145 Monique Brown mbrown.mccsd@gmail.com 9/9/2015 Maria dtj CSD In-person
146 Ann Rojas-Cheatham arojascheatham@gmil.com 9/9/2015 Community Health for In-person
147 Dennie Caryfor 9/9/2015 In-person
148 Andres Manawa andres.manawa@twimp.org 9/9/2015 Twall las Memorias In-person
149 Janet King janetkanativehealth.org 9/9/2015 NAHC In-person
150 Honor Jackson ssmackwaterjack@aol.com 9/9/2015 EBC COCLAB In-person
151 Julie Kawahara jakawahara@gmail.com 9/9/2015 In-person
152 Ricardo Moncrief hnef@aol.com 9/9/2015 In-person
153 Nicki King njking@ucdavis.edu 9/9/2015 UCDavis In-person
154 Chris Torres storres@centrofamilia.org 9/9/2015 Centro Familia In-person
155 Juan C. Garcia icsi2013@att.net 9/9/2015 Integral Comm. In-person



156 Paul Masotti paulmdnativehealth.org 9/9/2015 NAHC In-person
157 Cecilia Dawson cecilia.dawson@scihp.org 9/9/2015 Sonoma Cnty Indian In-person
158 Sharon Chandler shabarney@aol.com 9/9/2015 Yes2Kollege In-person
159 Winnie Yu winniey@selfhelpelderly.org 9/9/2015

   
Elderly In-person

160 Alana Perez-White alana.perez-white@crihb.org 9/9/2015 CRIHB In-person
161 Nelson Jim nelson.jim@scihp.org 9/9/2015 SCIHP In-person
162 Keith Herron kherron@targetexcellence.org 9/9/2015 Target Excellence In-person
163 Mariem le Appilpoen mariemle.a@tafca.org 9/9/2015 In-person
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